Gearbox
RD40
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten  Germany
Phone: 07665/93465-0  Fax: 07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 5
Highly compact gearbox (worm wheel gearbox) for various industrial applications, in particular for
automation and robotics; applicable for motorized or manually adjustable rotary movements.
• Housing made of anodized aluminium, shafts made of steel PR80-Pronox with surface hardening

Phone: 07665/93465-0  Fax: 07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 5 of 5
Ordering example
Type RD40S - 1:10 - ING
RD40  = gearbox
RD40S  = with magnetic sensor
RD40M  = with permanent magnet motor
RD40MS = with permanent magnet motor and magnetic sensor
RD40MR = with gear motor
RD40MRS = with gear motor and magnetic sensor
Transmission ratios
1:1 – 1:2 – 1:4 – 1:7,5 – 1:10 – 1:15 – 1:20 – 1:30 – 1:40
Operating mode
ING  = continuous use (optional), with grease nipple
For the magnetic sensor, specify the cable length, see table: Technical characteristics *
For the motors and gear motors, specify the rotation speed (rpm), see table: Motors *